Meets or Exceeds 1598 Standard
Series
Energy Solutions International
STReflectorized Strip Series
Installation
Electronic ballasts available in standard,
high, and low lumen versions
Reflectors securely attached with quarter-turn fasteners.

STReflectorized Strip Series
Photometrics (Shown for 1x8 4-32W with 12” Enhanced Alum Reflectors)
Ordering Information
Size
F-14ST - 1’ x 4’
Part Number = Fixture Size + Material + Design + # Lamps + Lamp Wattage + Voltage + Ballast Type + Options
(Example F-18STEA12S432277H = 1’x8’ Strip with an enhanced alum. refl., 12S Design 4-32W lamps, 277 volts, and a high power ballast)
Reflector
EA - Enhanced Alum
AA - Anodized Alum
WR - White Enamel
Design
8S - 8” Std. Distribution
12S - 12” Std. Distribution
# Lamps
1
F-18ST - 1’ x 8’ 2
3
4
6
Lamp Watts
32
54
Voltage
120
277
Ballast
N - Normal
H - High Ballast Factor
L - Low Ballast FactorUNV